For the performance of services, the Contractor shall be remunerated as follows:

Other costs
28.75 MDL x up to 2,400.0 without quantity

pto

up to

, 69,000.00 M DL

Zusammenarbeit {6lI} 0mb}l

3.

5.

lump sum against proof of '
perfo rma nce

8 brochures of 300 copies each.

Total remuneration
(in words: Sixty-nine thousand, 00 MDL)

69,000.00 MDL

All costs incurred in connection with the performance of the services are deemed settled
herewith

The tax provisions are listed in the Special Agreement in the section entitled "Other

Provisions".

6. Rayments

DocuSign Envelope lD: 64099781-5280-4BS4-BC9S-1 1 1 9D9D0990B